
6.50am Depart Flamingo Dr bus stop facing West

Straight Faheys Rd West

Straight Morgan Rd

Straight Albany Forest Dv

Right Jagora Dr 

Left Thiess Dr

6.55am Left Jinker Track 

Right Old Northern Rd

7.00am Veer Left Through Roundabout into Rode Rd 

7.05am Right Parton St

Straight Trouts Rd

Left Redwood St

Left Farrant St

Right Jarvis St

Right At the Roundabout into Appleby Rd

Straight Shand St becomes Sicklefield Rd

7.30am Left Raymont Rd

Right Beatson Tce

Right Sidney St

Left David St

Right Progress Pde becomes  Days Rd becomes Maygar St

7.45am Left Lutwyche Rd

Right Chalk St

Right McLennan St

7.55am Left Albion Rd

Left Sandgate Rd

Right Oriel Rd

8.00am Drop St Rita's @ Bus Stop @ St Agatha's Bus Zone 

Right Waratah St

Left Reeve St

Left Alexandra Rd

Left Oriel Rd

Right Sandgate Rd

8.05pm Drop  St Margaret's @ Bus Stop 23 Sandgate Rd Outbound

Right Sandgate Rd

8.10am Drop Clayfield College @ Bus stop 26 Sandgate Rd outbound G Run 

Only

Veer Left Nundah Village

Left Buckland Rd

8.15am Drop Mary MacKillop College @ Bus stop 37 Buckland Rd

Notes Shaded 

Areas:

Are approximate timing points only and it is suggested that passengers be at their 

stop 5 minutes prior to the departure times.

Bus Stops: Wherever possible please utilise Translink bus stops.

Hail the bus: It is the passengers responsibility to HAIL THE BUS DRIVER.

Fares: All passengers MUST produce a valid ticket / bus pass. Students may be asked to 

produce there student ID.

Red and White Coaches

Red and White Coaches

                                  “G” Green Route – Morning                                  01/10/2024



3.10pm Depart Mary MacKillop In Buckland Rd facing West @ bus stop (Bage St 37) 

outside school hall with ALL Runs Passengers

Continue Buckland Rd

Left Shaw Rd 

Left Lodge Rd

Right Dawson St

Left Junction Rd Drop @ Eagle Junction Station on request

Right Sandgate Rd

Left Reeve St

Left Bartley St

Right Oriel Rd

3.20pm Depart Clayfield College Bus Stop Bayview Tce (Passengers to change to 

Green run @ Oriel Rd)

3.25pm Arrive St Rita's College, Oriel Rd Translink Bus Stop eastern side of the 

Pedestrian Crossing Passengers to transfer to their relevent run.

3.27pm Depart St Rita's College Oriel Rd 

Right Alexandra Rd

Right Reeve St

Right Waratah St

Left Oriel Rd

Left Sandgate Rd

3.33pm Pick-up St Margaret's Girls Bus Stop (23) Sandgate Rd Inbound

Right Albion Over-Pass

Right McLennan St

Left Chalk St

Left Lutwyche Rd

3.40pm Right Maygar St becomes Days Rd becomes Progress Pde

Left David St

Right Sidney St

Left Beatson Tce

3.45pm Left Raymont Rd

Right Sicklefield Rd becomes Shand St

Straight Appleby Rd

Left Redwood St

3.50pm Right At roundabout into Trouts Rd

3.55pm Continue Parton St

Left Rode Rd 

Right Old Northern Rd 

4.05pm Left Jinker Track

Right Thiess Dr

Right Jagora Dr

Left Albany Forest Dr

Straight Morgan Rd

Straight Faheys Rd West

4.10pm Arrive Flamingo Dr Bus Stop
. Shaded Areas: Are approximate timing points only and may differ due to traffic conditions.

Nundah: Passengers for afternoon setdown in Nundah Village, to travel on Pink Run.

Bus Stops: When approaching your stop, please announce NEXT STOP PLEASE or utilise the passenger 

stop button if available

Mary Mackillop 

/ Clayfield

Afternoon pick up is performed by one(1) bus only and passengers transfer to other runs at St 

Rita's bus interchange.

Fares: All passengers MUST produce a valid ticket / bus pass. Students may be asked to produce 

there student ID.

                                “G” Green Route- Afternoon                                    21/02/2023


